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2019-2020 Academic Calendar

Saturday, August 31, 2019

Sunday, September 1, 2019 Monday, 
September 2, 2019 

Tuesday September 3, 2019 
Friday November 1, 2019 

Tuesday November 26, 2019

Monday, December 2, 2019 
Wednesday, December 18, 2019 

Sunday, January 5th 2020 

Monday January 6, 2020 
Monday, January 20, 2020 

Friday, January 24, 2020 
Friday, March 20, 2020 

Monday March 30, 2020 
Monday, May 25 2020 

Thursday, May 28, 2020 
Friday, May 29, 2020 

Saturday, May 30, 2020 
Sunday, June 1, 2020 

Welcome Weekend-Dorms Open!
(Dorms Open 10am)

Parent Orientation 
Student Orientation/Registration 
Classes Begin 
First Quarter Ends 
Thanksgiving Break - 11/26/19 to 12/01/19 
(Dorms close at 9pm) 

Classes Resume 
Christmas Break - 12/18/19 to 01/05/20 
(Dorms close 12/19/19 at 10am)

Dorms Reopen 
(Dorms Open 10:00am)

Classes Resume 
Semester Finals Start 
1st Semester Ends 
Spring Break Starts 
(Dorms Close - Saturday 10:00am)

Classes Resume 
Final Exams 
Mayfest 7:00pm
2nd Semester Ends 
Graduation - 10:00am 
(Dorms close - 10:00am)
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